1094 AR UC SO ER R

hravy [

¥ 2R, 71&H FINU-FO1
Round robin, one playing area (6 VCED); FBH4A

JRE S VI B
S HE

12/12/2020 "4 05:56:25
Page 1 of 10

WEEE 1 e A B KERETA

12/13/2020 10:00 I gt i\
KEFETA
R 2 AR A B BT ELRHTEA
12/13/2020 10:20 I JePEE A
BT AT A
R 3 LEEE A B BT ELRH A
12/13/2020 11:00 I gttt \
BT AT A
R 4 KHEEIFA $ KEPEFTA
12/13/2020 11:20 I JePEE A
KEBFETA
TR 5 ZEEE A B KHERIFA
12/13/2020 13:00 I gt i\
KB A
WREE 6 KERETA B BITELKHTEA
12/13/2020 14:20 I JKERETA
B EAHTEA

GMS 5.6, HiiAs 5.6.2.7, 7997-2009 Bespoke Software, www.bespoke.com

S Special Olympics Chinese Taipei



1094E Rk BEARUC v B e 2 12/12/2020 T4 05:56:25

RS VN B

hvavd [
¥ R, 7r&H FINU-F02
Round robin, one playing area (6 VCED); FBH4A
R 1 BT ELKHT B ¥ ZEE5B
12/13/2020 10:00 J EiRVAE YN
ERIGB
i 2. B ROBREREE AR ¥ 55 1T.-SUPER-B
12/13/2020 10:20 J SR ELERLE ARX
7 T.-SUPER-B
g 3 BIT LK 2B % 5 T.-SUPER-B
12/13/2020 11:00 J EiRVAE YN =3
7 T.-SUPER-B
TR 4 FERIEHIRL S AR ¥ EE5B
12/13/2020 11:20 J SRS ARX
FE5EB
R S: BT EUKHTEB B BEREERL A AKX
12/13/2020 13:00 J EiRVAE YN
FRERITRL S AR
i 6: BRIGIB % 5 T.-SUPER-B
12/13/2020 14:20 J ER5B
75 T-SUPER-B

GMS 5.6, HiAS 5.6.2.7, 7997-2009 Bespoke Software, www.bespoke.com SEATE]: Special Olympics Chinese Taipei



1094 AR UC SO ER R

hravy [

2 EmR, 4r4H FINU-FO3

Round robin, one playing area (3 ULED); FBH4A

JRE S VI B
S HE

12/12/2020 "4 05:56:25
Page 3 of 10

WEEE 10 BT BRI RC B RAEB TG

12/13/2020 10:20 K EiEONTe
RABITC

AR 2 RAERTG ¥ 5B

12/13/2020 11:20 K RABITG
LB

AR 3: BIILELAT RC B BPRA LS B

12/13/2020 14:20 K EiE N7
LB

GMS 5.6, HiiAs 5.6.2.7, 7997-2009 Bespoke Software, www.bespoke.com

S Special Olympics Chinese Taipei



1094 AR UC SO ER R

hravy [

¥ R, 714H FINU-MO1
Round robin, one playing area (6 VCED); FBH4A

JRE S VI B
S HE

12/12/2020 "4 05:56:25
Page 4 of 10

W 1 RAEBIFE ¥ B TRRARRK

12/13/2020 10:00 A RABIFE
TR R FR
W 2 AR B SRR
12/13/2020 10:40 A AR
FEEEE
A 3: RAERTE B sak s
12/13/2020 11:20 A RABIFE
FEEEE
HREE 4: AL R B A TR RER
12/13/2020 13:00 A AR
BTRARER
A 50 RAERTE ¥ Z2dbRr
12/13/2020 13:40 A RABIFE
sl
i 6 EUTRAGRIR B sasklile
12/13/2020 14:20 A BTR R
I

GMS 5.6, HiiAs 5.6.2.7, 7997-2009 Bespoke Software, www.bespoke.com

S Special Olympics Chinese Taipei



1094 AR UC SO ER R

hravy [

¥ R, 7r&H FINU-M02
Round robin, one playing area (6 VCED); FBH4A

JRE S VI B
S HE

12/12/2020 "4 05:56:25
Page 5 of 10

B | A B B EB
12/13/2020 10:00 B

RSB

BB

R 20 AHER 1 C i S50

12/13/2020 10:40 B K C
RSB/
WA 3 =R e B H SESCEN
12/13/2020 11:20 B e AR
RSB/
A 4 KMEE HC ¥ B2 e B
12/13/2020 13:00 B K C
B EB
TR S5 SR RSB B KA HRC
12/13/2020 13:40 B e AR
KHEEHC
W 6. BUE g B $ S 5CE N
12/13/2020 14:20 B Bl B
S2SLE/N

GMS 5.6, HiiAs 5.6.2.7, 7997-2009 Bespoke Software, www.bespoke.com

S Special Olympics Chinese Taipei



1094E Rk BEARUC v B e 2 12/12/2020 T4 05:56:25

RS VN B

fvava I
HRE seR, Sr4H FINU-MO3
Round robin, one playing area (6 UCAD); KBAZG
WEE 1 AR/ NA B BRIGLA
12/13/2020 10:00 C FEZE/NA
FRI5EA
e 2. RAEIHD #f fEE
12/13/2020 10:40 C EABHD
a3 & FEVNA B fEE
12/13/2020 11:20 C FEZE/NA
W 4. RABEFD % ZERIGA
12/13/2020 13:00 C EAEHFD
ERIGEA
WEEE S fEEEL/NA B RAEERHD
12/13/2020 13:40 C FEZE/NA
RAEREFD
TR 0. BRLGIA ¥
12/13/2020 14:20 C FELEIA

GMS 5.6, HiAS 5.6.2.7, 7997-2009 Bespoke Software, www.bespoke.com SEATE]: Special Olympics Chinese Taipei



1094E Rk BEARUC v B e 2 12/12/2020 T4 05:56:25

RS VN B

fvava [
J R, 414H FINU-M04
Round robin, one playing area (10 UCHC); ARFH4A
i 10 ERgmE L % KM B
12/13/2020 10:00 K LFEETE
KA HB
iR 2. I B R TREEV NG EA
12/13/2020 10:00 L S
7R [FEIB/ N & A
g 30 KMEE] B ¥ R Bl a A
12/13/2020 11:00 K S B B
TR B & A
i 4 B E LF ¥ 2 REEVNEA
12/13/2020 11:00 L LFEETE
7K [EIB N & A
FREE 5 R B RIS A
12/13/2020 13:00 K S
TR B & A
SRR 6: AT ARFEIE NG EA B ARHEE B
12/13/2020 13:00 L = AR NEA
KA B
i T GrE LF B R
12/13/2020 14:00 K 4FEFETF
B
e 8: BRI NS A B RS A
12/13/2020 14:00 L E AR/ NS A
TR R A A
i 9: A B OKHEE B
12/13/2020 14:40 G A
KA B
i 10: BFdm LF ¥ R Em & A
12/13/2020 14:40 H LFEETE
TR B & A

GMS 5.6, HiAS 5.6.2.7, 7997-2009 Bespoke Software, www.bespoke.com SEATE]: Special Olympics Chinese Taipei



1094E Rk BEARUC v B e 2 12/12/2020 T4 05:56:25

Page 8 of 10
R S VAN B E

hravy [

GMS 5.6, HiAS 5.6.2.7, 7997-2009 Bespoke Software, www.bespoke.com SEATE]: Special Olympics Chinese Taipei



1094E Rk BEARUC v B e 2 12/12/2020 T4 05:56:25

Page 9 of 10
R S VAN B E

hravy [

HRE seR, Sr4H FINU-MOS
Round robin, one playing area (10 UCED); G144
R LA == S 5FE LE
12/13/2020 09:40 I LI =ErE T
BEELE

#REE 2: 75 L.SUPER-A ¥ RABEHF
12/13/2020 09:40 I & TSUPER-A

RAEETF

Wi 3: BrE LE ¥ SRR BT R & B
12/13/2020 10:40 I SRIETE
BRI S B

B A4 WL =Er L RAEBTF
12/13/2020 10:40 ] T
RE&EIHF

wiEE 5: 75 T.SUPER-A ¥ BRI EEERL & B
12/13/2020 11:40 I % TSUPER-A

R ELTRL S B

e 6: RAERHF ¥ 6= TE

B LE

e T Wb =ERg T ¥ 55 T.SUPER-A
75 T.SUPER-A

W 8: RABITE ¥ s2Rr Rl & BIX
12/13/2020 13:40 J 4R EthF

FERHBRE S B

222 9. 75 T SUPER-A ¥ 5 F = TE
12/13/2020 14:40 I % TSUPER-A

i LE

R 10: BT AL = Ep T B SRR G BIR
12/13/2020 14:40 J AL =& T
AR EBE

GMS 5.6, HiAS 5.6.2.7, 7997-2009 Bespoke Software, www.bespoke.com SEATE]: Special Olympics Chinese Taipei



1094E Rk BEARUC v B e 2 12/12/2020 T4 05:56:25

Page 10 of 10
R S VAN B E

hravy [

GMS 5.6, HiAS 5.6.2.7, 7997-2009 Bespoke Software, www.bespoke.com SEATE]: Special Olympics Chinese Taipei



